Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

16-Jun
302,404
150,241
152,163
707,976
1,112,841
1,682
45,085
2,110
11,653
6,070
3,911
807

865

15-Jun
278,039
137,803
140,236
3,080,599
3,759,999
13,914
47,246
2,203
12,690
6,581
3,634

960

1,515

% Change
9%
9%
9%

-T7%
-70%
-88%
-5%
-4%
-8%
-8%
8%
-16%
-43%

YTD 2016
1,542,086
771,882
770,204
9,894,760
15,014,485
19,218
274,232
11,739
64,903
33,459
21,654
4,453
5,337

YTD 2015
1,382,716
691,634
691,082
18,890,707
23,743,539
56,430
352,314
10,636
65,504
33,960
18,281
4,983
8,280

% Change
12%
12%
11%
-48%
-37%
-66%
-22%
10%
-1%
-1%
18%
-11%
-36%
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