	16-Jun	15-Jun	% Change	YTD 2016	YTD 2015	% Change
Total Passengers	302,404	278,039	9%	1,542,086	1,382,716	12%
Enplaned Passengers	150,241	137,803	9%	771,882	691,634	12%
Deplaned Passengers	152,163	140,236	9%	770,204	691,082	11%
Freight On	707,976	3,080,599	-77%	9,894,760	18,890,707	-48%
Freight Off	1,112,841	3,759,999	-70%	15,014,485	23,743,539	-37%
Mail On	1,682	13,914	-88%	19,218	56,430	-66%
Mail Off	45,085	47,246	-5%	274,232	352,314	-22%
Landings	2,110	2,203	-4%	11,739	10,636	10%
Tower Operations	11,653	12,690	-8%	64,903	65,504	-1%
General Aviation Operations	6,070	6,581	-8%	33,459	33,960	-1%
Itinerant Airline	3,911	3,634	8%	21,654	18,281	18%
Air Taxi Operations	807	960	-16%	4,453	4,983	-11%
Military Operations	865	1,515	-43%	5,337	8,280	-36%